
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

958 
965X 

779 
323 
715 
417 
862 
621 
315 

Name 

Lizhong Hu 

Chris Starr 

Nick Raleigh 

Martin Robles 

Rafael Chavez 

Ernest Sauceda 

Carlo Manalo 

John Yarbrough 

Keenan Reveles 

Class 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Best Tm 

1:55.439 
1:56.732 
1:57.050 
1:58.083 
1:58.495 
1:59.240 
2:03.315 
2:05.991 
2:10.809 

Total Tm 

6:42.156 
11:01.813 

8:34.043 
11:46.732 
13:41.755 
13:21.932 
13:19.248 
11:33.815 

8:30.546 

Make 

2020 Yamaha R1 
2021 BMW M 1000rr 
2017 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2015 Yamaha R1 
2018 Suzuki GSXR1000 
2021 Yamaha R1 
2021 BMW S1000RR 
2022 BMW S1000RR 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:47:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

QP3:Amateur 1000 

QP3:Amateur 1000 

Qualifying started at 8:30:04 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 08:30 


