

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

## Sorted on best lap time

QP3:Amateur 1000

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

6/22/2024 08:30

8888

Qualifying started at 8:30:04

QP3:Amateur 1000

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	958	Lizhong Hu	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:55.439	6:42.156	2020 Yamaha R1
2	965X	Chris Starr	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:56.732	11:01.813	2021 BMW M 1000rr
3	779	Nick Raleigh	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:57.050	8:34.043	2017 Yamaha R1
4	323	Martin Robles	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:58.083	11:46.732	2022 BMW M1000RR
5	715	Rafael Chavez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:58.495	13:41.755	2015 Yamaha R1
6	417	Ernest Sauceda	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:59.240	13:21.932	2018 Suzuki GSXR1000
7	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:03.315	13:19.248	2021 Yamaha R1
8	621	John Yarbrough	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:05.991	11:33.815	2021 BMW S1000RR
9	315	Keenan Reveles	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:10.809	8:30.546	2022 BMW S1000RR

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:47:51 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association